
Agenda
Employment Law Seminar

June 6, 2018|Nashville, TN|Vanderbilt university

8:00

Welcome & Program Objectives

Topic

                Registration/Breakfast

SpeakerTime

Director Beverly Watts
TN Human Rights Commission8:30

8:45

9:45

10:50

12:15

1:15

2:30

3:30

EEOC’s Strategic Plan for 2018 - 2022

Break - 10:45-10:50

Break - 2:15-2:30

Immigration Compliance for Employers

Preventing and Addressing Workplace Violence

Keynote: Practical Strategies for Trying an 
Employment Discrimination Case

Sexual Harrassment and the Implications of 
the “Me Too” Movement

Employment Law & Legislation Update

Closing Remarks

Delner Franklin-Thomas, Esq. 
District Director, Equal Employment 
Opportunity Commission Memphis 

Bruce Buchanan, Esq.
Siskind Susser PC

Luther Wright, Esq.
Ogletree, Deakins, Nash, Smoak 
and Stewart, PCj

Judge Kevin Sharp, Esq.
Sanford Heisler Sharp, LLP

Heather Moore Collins, Esq.
Collins & Hunter PLLC
Allison Bussell, Esq.
Klein Bussell, PLLC

Robert W. Horton, Esq.
Bass, Berry & Sims PLC

Director Beverly Watts
TN Human Rights Commission

	

Lunch - 11:50-12:15


