AGENDA

EMPLOYMENT LAW SEMINAR JUNE 6, 2018 | NASHVILLE, TN | VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
8:00	Registration/Breakfast	
8:30	Welcome & Program Objectives	Director Beverly Watts TN Human Rights Commission
8:45	EEOC's Strategic Plan for 2018 - 2022	Delner Franklin-Thomas, Esq. District Director, Equal Employment Opportunity Commission Memphis
9:45	Immigration Compliance for Employers	Bruce Buchanan, Esq. Siskind Susser PC
BREAK - 10:45-10:50		
10:50	Preventing and Addressing Workplace Violence	Luther Wright, Esq. Ogletree, Deakins, Nash, Smoak and Stewart, PCj
LUNCH - 11:50-12:15		
12:15	Keynote: Practical Strategies for Trying an Employment Discrimination Case	Judge Kevin Sharp, Esq. Sanford Heisler Sharp, LLP
1:15	Sexual Harrassment and the Implications of the "Me Too" Movement	Heather Moore Collins, Esq. Collins & Hunter PLLC Allison Bussell, Esq. Klein Bussell, PLLC
BREAK - 2:15-2:30		
2:30	Employment Law & Legislation Update	Robert W. Horton, Esq. Bass, Berry & Sims PLC
3:30	Closing Remarks	Director Beverly Watts TN Human Rights Commission